
President - Carole Reed President-Elect - Melynn Williams
Fathom Realty eXp Realty, LLC (Absolute Charm RE)
229 Cherry Oak St. 709 W. Main St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Fredericksburg, TX  78624
(830) 992-9446 (512) 809-1321
carole@carolereed.com melynn@absolutecharm.com

Vice-President - Billy Fiedler Secretary - Kathryn Holden
Fiedler Home & Ranch Reata Ranch Realty
501 W.  Main St. 408 N. Llano St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Fredericksburg, TX  78624
(830) 992-9750 (512) 751-5110
billy.fiedler@gmail.com kathryn@reataranchrealty.com

Treasurer (year 1 of 2) - Sheila Bibler Immediate Past-President - Sarah Wanek
eXp Realty, LLC (Absolute Charm RE) Reata Ranch Realty
709 W. Main St. 408 N. Llano St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Fredericksburg, TX  78624
(830) 992-9478 (830) 998-5884
sheila@absolutecharm.com sarah@reataranchrealty.com

Director (yr 1 of 3) - Anna Wynne-Smith Director (yr 2 of 3) - Mike Starks
Portfolio Real Estate - KW RE/MAX Town & Country
804 S. Adams St. 116 E. Austin St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Fredericksburg, TX  78624
(830) 499-9910 (830) 456-3532
annasw@kw.com mike@mikestarks.com

Association Executive - Jeanne Zenner TAR Director - Candy Cargill
Central Hill Country Board of REALTORS® Hill Country Real Estate
906 N. Milam St. P O Boix 204 - 413 Main St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Blanco, TX  78606
(830) 997-4758 (210) 885-3090
ae@chcbr.org candy@hcrealestate.com

Central Hill Country Board of REALTORS®
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MLS - Clay Sears Government Affairs/EDC - Mike Starks
Real Estate Advisory Team RE/MAX Town & Country
734 S. Washington St. 116 E. Austin St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Fredericksburg, TX  78624
(830) 456-4348 (830) 456-3532
clay@readvisoryteam.com mike@miketarks.com
Liaison:  Sheila Bibler Liaison: n/a

Budget/Finance - Sheila Bibler Public Involvement - Lynne Parker
eXp Realty, LLC (Absolute Charm RE) Real Estate Advisory Team, LLC
709 W. Main St. 734 S. Washington St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Fredericksburg, TX  78624
(830) 992-9478 (830) 456-2627
sheila@absolutecharm.com lynneparker1realtor@gmail.com
Liaison: n/a Liaison: Carole Reed

Building/Grounds & Caravan - Education - Mimi Bartel
Dennis Kusenberger CENTURY 21 The Hills (FBG)
RE/MAX Town & Country 605 N. Llano
116 E. Austin St. Fredericksburg, TX  78624
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 (830) 889-2329
(830) 456-6327 mimibartel@hotmail.com

dennisk@kusey.com Liaison:  Billy Fiedler

TREPAC - Emaly Baehr Scholarship - Sarah Wanek
eXp Realty, LLC (Absolute Charm RE) Reata Ranch Realty
709 W. Main St. 408 N. Llano St.
Fredericksburg, TX  78624 Fredericksburg, TX  78624
(512) 771-7520 (830) 998-5884
emaly@absolutecharm.com sarah@reataranchrealty.com
Liaison: Melynn Williams Liaison: Anna Wynne-Smith

Central Hill Country Board of REALTORS®
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